
 

Dance United: Academy Show Order 
Medina High School Performing Arts Center 

Saturday, May 24th at 7:00pm & Sunday, May 25th @ 4:00pm 
 

 

1. Walk This Way (Student Teachers) 

2. Route 66 (Ballet II-III) 

3. Funkytown (Acro Mini) 

4. Black & Yellow (Move Crew Junior) 

5. Hoedown (Ballet Petite) 

6. Walking in Memphis (Modern Mini) 

7. Make a Wave (Acro Petite/Junior) 

8. California Dreamin’ (Beg/Int Pointe) 

9. America the Beautiful (Ballet Mini) 

10. Motownphilly (Move Crew Senior) 

11. Alaska (Modern Teen) 

12. Empire State of Mind (Acro Teen/Sr) 

13. Make It in America (Jazz Petite) 

14. This Land is Your Land (Ballet I & 

Modern Jr) 

15. Run This Town (Jazz Teen) 

16. California (Modern Senior) 

17. Honolulu Rock & Roll (Tap Mini) 

18. Miami (Move Crew Teen & Tap Petite) 

19. Stars & Stripes Forever (Ballet Sr) 

20. End of the Beginning (Ballet Teen) 

21. Summer in New York (Jazz Jr) 

22. Boulder (Modern Petite) 

23. Hotel California (Ballet III & IV) 

24. Surf Crazy (Jazz Mini) 

25. Fresh Prince of Bel-Air (Move Crew 

Mini & Petite) 
26. Devil Went Down to Georgia (Tap Sr) 

27. Rock Lobster (Tap Junior/Teen) 

28. Rhythm Nation (Jazz Senior) 

29. Cleveland Rocks (Finale) 

 



 

Dance United: MM/GGG/ClubFUN 
Medina High School Performing Arts Center 

Saturday, May 24th at 4:00 pm  
 
1. Walk This Way (Student Teachers) 

2. Main Street, USA (Mon MM) 

3. A Thousand Miles (Tues H&S) 

4. Nutbush (Eliana W.) 

5. Cabaret ( Max R.) 

6. Crocodile Rock (Tues GGG) 

7. Texas Hold ‘Em (Allie, Lilly & Rachel) 

8. New Orleans (Fusion Orange) 

9. Deep in the Heart of Texas (Wed MM) 

10. Jenny from the Block (Mo & Emily) 

11. Kids in America (Hip Hop Flip Flop) 

12. Singin’ in the Rain (Hal B.) 

13. The Other Side of Hollywood (Fri 

MM) 

14. Boston (McKenna & Sam) 

15. Party in the USA (Thurs Sass Attack) 

16. Home (Lyla T.) 

17. Hawaiian Rollercoaster Ride (Fri 

GGG) 

 

 

 

18. All Roads Lead Home (Reese G.) 

19. Chattanooga Choo Choo (Sat MM) 

20. The Meadow (Leah M.) 

21. Firework (Friday H&S) 

22. American Woman (Alexis & Maylee) 

23. Almost There (Mon GGG) 

24. Desert Song (Audrey & Maddie) 

25. On My Way (Tuesday MM) 

26. Born in the USA (Groovin’ with My 

Grownup) 

27. Bugle Boy (Addison, Charlotte, Vivian) 

28. Choo Choo Express (Sat GGG) 

29. Castle (Ellianna L.) 

30. Vegas (Fusion Purple) 

31. Uptown Girls (Sun MM) 

32. Say Yes to Michigan (Olivia, Megan) 

33. Hoedown Throwdown (Fri Sass) 

34. Livin' in America (Fusion) 

35. Cleveland Rocks (Finale)



  

Dance United: Broadway and Special Groups 
Medina High School Performing Arts Center 

Sunday, May 25th @ 6:30pm 
 

1. Walk This Way (Student Teachers) 

2. The Trolley Song (Meet me In St. 

Louis) (Broadway Mini) 

3. The Meadow (Leah M.) 

4. New Orleans (Fusion Orange) 

5. Boston (McKenna & Sam) 

6. Jenny from the Block (Mo & Emily) 

7. I Got a Theory (Broadway Junior) 

8. Texas Hold ‘Em (Lilly, Allie, Rachel) 

9. Dancing in the Street (Broadway Petite) 

10. All Roads Lead Home (Reese G.) 

11. All That Jazz (Broadway Teen)] 

12. Desert Song (Maddie & Audrey) 

13. Georgia (Adult Ballet) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14. Nutbush (Eliana Wilson) 

      15. In the Heights (Broadway Senior) 

16. America Woman (Alexis & Maylee) 

17. Say Yes to Michigan (Olivia & Megan) 

18. Castle (Ellianna Lappin) 

19. Vegas (Fusion Purple) 

20. Home (Lyla Tinter) 

21. Cabaret (Max Robbins) 

22. Born in the USA (Groovin’ with My 

Grownup) 

23. Bugle Boy (Charlotte, Addison, Vivian) 

24. Singin’ in the Rain (Hal B.) 

25. Broadway Baby (Razzle Dazzle) 

26. Livin’ in America (Fusion) 


